YOUR PARTNER FOR SAFETY
Since 1961
Explosion Proof Electrical Equipment
EW
NEWN
LIGHTING FIXTURE
ATEX 94/9/EC
EXECUTION  II 3G Ex nR IIC  Gc

terminals	 suitable up to 4mm/sq cables
LIGHTING FIXTURES FOR
DISCHARGE LAMPS
YOUR PARTNER FOR SAFETY
Since 1961
EW
N
EWN2	 280	 430	 415	 145	 280	 8,50	 A
EWN3	 280	 510	 480	 190	 402	 9,50	 A
EWN5	 280	 570	 545	 255	 515	 10,00	 A
ØA
CB
ØD
ØE
A
EWN2-80HG	 80 W	 T3	 T 200°C	 E-27	 A
EWN2-125HG	 125 W 	 T3	 T 200°C	 E-27	 A
EWN3-250HG	 250W	 T3	 T 200°C	 E-40	 A
EWN5-400HG	 400 W	 T3	 T 200°C	 E-40	 A
EWN2-70MH	 70 W 	 T3	 T 200°C	 E-27	 A
EWN2-100MH	 100 W	 T3	 T 200°C	 E-27	 A
EWN2-150MH	 150 W	 T3	 T 200°C	 E-27	 A
EWN3-175MH	 175 W	 T3	 T 200°C	 E-40	 A
EWN3-250MH	 250 W	 T3	 T 200°C	 E-40	 A
EWN5-400MH	 400 W	 T3	 T 200°C	 E-40	 A
EWN2-70HPNA	 70 W	 T3	 T 200°C	 E-27	 A
EWN3-100HPNA	 100 W	 T3	 T 200°C	 E-27	 A
EWN3-150HPNA	 150 W	 T3	 T 200°C	 E-40	 A
EWN3-250HPNA	 250 W	 T3	 T 200°C	 E-40	 A
EWN5-400HPNA	 400 W	 T3	 T 200°C	 E-40	 A
CODE LAMP                                              TEMPERATURE CLASS
(GAS)
TEMPERATURE CLASS
(DUSTS)      LAMPHOLDER SIZE DETAIL